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AB Rideudstyr Vandrepokal 2019

Hest

Fanny Ask
Neergaards Ci Ci Chanell
Westergardens Aron
Heartline

Faithful’s Countdown
Corto Maltese
Walencio De
Hedegardens Landman
Apollo-Hit

Montana - S

Waldeu

Kiara

Hovgaards Red Moon
FMR’'s Freja

Calia

Hamilton-F

Mae Bernadett
Vedkiee's Nikitta
Bahamas De La Haye
Aagaards Fantazy
Corto Maltese
Trezeguet

Rami Rock
Troublemarker
Lertevang’s Lissabon
Aagaardens Chica
Jivaro De Laubry
Katrinelunds Celina
Le Hero Ask
Acamorka
Begegardens Dove
Lukas

Unalaska

Volstrups Celtic
Electric Beat
Garklintgards Hennessy
Happy Thoughts
Ninjago
Rosengardens Francois
Anzu Z

Hungry Heart De Lux
Copy Lucky

Cornellia

Hest Spring.

HRB Til Dato Total

Navn. Point

Frida Munk Lassen

Frida Munk Lassen

Amanda Khauu

Mathilde Skytte Lundsby

Emily D. Petersen

Emilie Ferslgv Graftehauge

Laura Elisabeth Andersen

Marie Louise Horstmann

Simone Toft

Christine Krogh Frausing 1
Laura Dahl Pedersen

Louise Jorsal

Marie Louise Horstmann

Trine Kjeersgaard

Georgia Timmermann

Cecillie voller Kjeaerulff

Jasmin Skyggebjerg

Mille Danielsen 8
Line Pagh Nielsen 7
Camilla Birk Kristensen

Morten Grgftehauge

Camilla Lynge Christistiansen 3
Anne Forsberg Bgllingtoft

Jamile Laura Frederiksen

Josefine Thomsen

Cecillie Kjeer

Julie Zoéga Sgndergaard

Thomas Uhler

Christina Thinggard Jacobsen
Marie Louise Horstmann

Alexander Godsk 1
Pernille Nielsen

Rikke Skovro Stadelhofer

Christian Jansen

Josefine Thomsen

Line Pagh Nielsen

Georgia Timmermann

Karin Reinholt Madsen

Rikke Rosengaard Hansen

Line Pagh Nielsen

Cecillie Kjeer 2
Line Pagh Nielsen

Bjgrg Kamp Opstrup

Point Point
108 108
85 85
68 68
63 63
50 50
49 49
45 45
40 40
36 36
35 36
35 35
34 34
29 29
26 26
25 25
24 24
24 24
16 24
16 23
21 21
20 20
17 20
19 19
19 19
18 18
18 18
17 17
17 17
17 17
16 16
14 15
15 15
15 15
15 15
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
14 14
13 13
11 13
12 12
12 12



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Laco

Follow Your Heart
Miss Ellie

Unicorn’s Champion
Action Man Ask Z
Dinaro

Recon

Ronaldo

Volstrups Corina
Chanel

Chilando

Fidelio Ask
Heart-Queen

Liva O'Maine
Quiality Of Live

ae Bernadett
Alegra Ask

April 2C

Carry 70

Coradine - S
Cyrano Ask

Haylie V/H Elkenhof
Hgjgards Shakira
Lady Kraka

Le Mans

Luna

Miss Flora
Mysterium

Selma B

Tango Décry
Velagergaads Cassiopeia
Apollo-Hit

Calkato

Contini

Esso

Evening Black
Favorit-L

For The First Time
Hgjgards Shakira
Joris

Pittegardens Cassiopeja
Zenta-Ham

Ak's Quinnie
Bredhgjgaards Tiffany
Cabo's Uzo

Casino Royal

Ci-Ci Concerto
Cover Girl

Diggie Dee

Feline 1l Ask

Lejla Muminovic

Lea Ruaya Drachmann
Alexander Godsk

Anne Forsberg Bgllingtoft
Sgren Mgller Rohde
Nanett Larsen

Carolin Steffen

Mathilde Skytte Lundsby
Melissa Rennebod
Christian Jansen

Nikita Aabo

Sgren Mgller Rohde
Mathias Bernt Sgrensen
Christina Mgller

Lejla Muminovic

Jasmin Skyggebjerg
Sgren Mgller Rohde
Anine Klara Hansen
Emiiie Andersen Leiholm
Casper Rasmussen
Sgren Mgller Rohde
Nathalie Eckhoff Zitz
Michelle Snoghgj Mathiesen
Signe Andrea Jgrgensen
Rikke Thingholm
Josefine B. Esbensen
Vickie Skovgaard Holm
Lisa Victoria Andersen
Amanda Khauu

Christina Henriksen
Katrine Wiis

Mette Birk

Laura Baaring Kjeergaard
Stine Almind Pedersen
Isabella Zitz

Christina Henriksen
Sanne Killerich

Rikke Skovro Stadelhofer
Kjeld Christoffersen
Mette Mikkelsen

Emma Victoria E. Lauritsen
Tina Ravn Pedersen
Stine Almind Pedersen
Emma Vilshardt Eriksen
Camilla Hgyer Rasmussen
Celina Fink Aabo

Carolin Steffen

Lars Stein Nielsen

Renee Ulvsbjerg

Maria Bjarnkjeer Asferg
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Finette Ask
Francesca Hillock
Hait Ask

Miss Ellie

Mr. Cliff
Quinstano
Ullerups Carlo
Caprice Ask
Chanti Row
Colleen

Cor De Ask
Daydream
Favolor

Joyce

Nadal M
Velagergaards Cosmea
Calika-Vitz
Continue

Hasselgaardens Akina
Kildelunds Callisto

Alberte N

Charlott Sgholt
Chintano

Favienne De Semilli
Karlemoses Fagus
Pavo Real

Alberte N

Alegra Ask

Capero

Casinado

Chanel A.L.
Chico-Champ Hoejgard
Civa Ask

Condeur Crown
Crenoline

Falentino M

FMR’s Baloo

Isa De Lui
Lennox Rose

Lizanova C

Millway’s Polbera
Real Ninja
Ringsgaards Donna
Velagergaards Cosmea
Wi Fabregas

Balo( Zone F.Vejgard
Barry Balloon

Ca-Di Do

Caliro

Casey

Maria Bjgrnkeer Asferg
Lone Svendsen

Sgren Mgller Rohde
Leerke Isabell Godsk
Cecillie Fie Jgrgensen
Rikke Rosengaard Hansen
Renee Ulvsbjerg

Maria Bjgrnkjeer Asferg
Christina Baun

Paya Kruse Kappel

Hanne Hakonsen

Klara Ingemann Bendtsen P.
Louise Klgcker

Stine Lakke

Rasmine Laudrup

Ditte Rasmussen

Christian Jansen

Nikita Aabo

Camilla Thinggard Jacobsen
Celine Jessen

Laura Baaring Kjeergaard
Josefine D.M.B.Larsen-Peters
Ulrik Kjeer

Katrine M. Ernst

Stine Nielsen

Sesse B. Busch Hansen
Kamilla Emilie Houborg
Maria Bjgrnkjeer Asferg
Kim Aarge Rasmussen
Katrine M. Ernst

Simone Toft

Pernille Freisleben

Sgren Mgller Rohde
Amalie Lgnskov

Pernille Lyholm

Christina Mgller

Trine Kjeersgaard

Laura Elisabeth Andersen
Christa Bggh Pedersen
Camilla Daugaard Mgrch
Celina Fink Aabo

Camilla Wilde Nielsen
Stine Junge

Katrine Wiis

Rikke Thingholm
Marianne @veraas Ellingsen
Renee Ulvsbjerg
Christian Jansen

Louise Pedersen

Renee Ulvsbjerg
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162

163
164

165
166

167
168
169
170
171
172

173

Catwalk Z

Citello Ask ( Royal Sensation )
Clintino

Continental

Corledo

Corona

Cosmeo's Crocodiledunddee
C-Timoko

Don Carlito

Dozenborgs Senior Caspian
Dustin Tc

Elco Du Buisson Z
Fresh Maker

Galla Hillock

Gammelbys Lenoa
Happy Thoughts

Hazel Ask

Ib Flemming Foo Fight
Isedora

Kanango Ask

Laco

Lajgardens Chantall
Laugardens Chantall
Little Joy

Puge Mglles Sif
Selma B

Sharknado

Stenlgkkegards Sky Victory
Willcett

Agérd’s Calista

Celina Fink Aabo

Maria Bjgrnkjeer Asferg
Renee Ulvsbjerg

Lea Junge

Klara Ingemann Bendtsen
Josephine Mazanti

Karen Mgller Rohde
Nicoline Hyldahl

Line Pagh Nielsen

Natasja Jgrgensen
Louise Nielsen

Jasmin Bugge West Jensen
Mie Daugaard Reimer
Betina Mgller Jensen

Nille Helweg-Mikkelsen
Rasmine Laudrup

Morten Grgftehauge
Charlotte Hummel

Laura Skibsdal Mgller
Sgren Mgller Rohde
Caroline Cridland Pedersen

Isabella Zitz
Isabella Zitz

Simone Lykkegaard Sgrensen
Georgia Timmermann
Stine Almind Pedersen
Anne Hou Christensen

Anne Balle
Naja Natascha Tao Ahrenkiel
Sandra Bjgrnfeldt Andersen

Udskrevet den 30 December 2019

Hvis der er fejl i pointberegningen sa bedes i sende til mail:bojorck@gmail.com
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